
Food Safety Contact Information 

VDACS: Office of Domestic Marketing: Gail Milteer 

Phone: 757-653-2010 E Mail:gail.moodymilteer@vdacs.virginia.gov 

VDACS: Office of Dairy & Foods: Anne Magee (produce safety) 

Phone: 804-225-4536 E Mail: anne.magee@vdacsvirginia.gov 

VDACS: Office of Dairy & Foods: Tidewater Regional Office 
Sarah Good, Courtney Mickiewicz, Keith Jordan (field supervisor) 

Phone: Office: 757-363-3840 Sarah: 757-708-5970 
sarah.good@vdacs.virginia.gov: 
courtney.mickiewicz@vdacs.virginia.gov 
keith.jordan@vdacs.virginia.gov 

E Mails: 

D 

VDACS: Office of Meat & Pou1tiy Services: Peyton Lee 

Phone: 540-739-0103 E Mail: peyton.lee@vdacs.virginia.gov 

VDACS: Office of Virginia Grown: Heather Wheeler 

Phone: 804-225-3663 E Mail: heather.wheeler@vdacs.virginia.gov 

VDACS: Office of Weights & Measures: Wayne Roach 

Phone: 434-446-3095 E Mail: wayne.roach@vdacs.virginia.gov 

VDACS: Market News: (retail & wholesale monthly pricing guide) 

E Mail: vdacs. virginia.gov / marketnews 

VDH/Virginia Department of Health: Charlotte Brayman 

Phone: 757-653-3321 E Mail: charlotte.brayman@vdh.virginia.gov 

City of Parks & Recreation: Saromara Bailey 

Phone: 757 -562-8788 E Mail: sbailey@franklinva.com 



ro 

City of Franklin Commissioner of Revenue: Marci Wiggins 

Phone: 757-562-854 7 E Mail: mwiggins@franklinva.com 

________________________________________________________

V AFMA: Virginia Farmers Market Association: Dr. Kim Hutchinson 

E Mail: kim.hutchinson@vafma.org

________________________________________________________

VSU (Virginia State University): Dr. Theresa Nartea, 

Marketing extension agent with Virginia Cooperative Extension 

Phone: 804-524-5491 E mail: tnartea@vsu.edu 

________________________________________________________

Lead for Hemp: Lisa Ramsey

Phone: 540-562-3644




